
Time

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:00 PM

Time

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

as available

Time

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Time

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Time

2:00 PM

12-5 PM

12-5 PM

as available

7 weeks 11/5:  1/7/19 Nancy Droukas

ICO-Beginner Novice/Open

6 weeks 

6 weeks 

11/5:  1/7/19

11/6:  12/18

W  E  D  N  E  S  D  A  Y

Competition Obedience Training Party 6 weeks ongoing

Carolyn Goudreau

Nancy Droukas

T  U  E  S  D  A  Y

7 weeks 

self propelled

Beginner Nosework 6 weeks ongoing Ongoing Meghan Doyle

Meghan Doyle

6 weeks 11/26:  1/21/19

Ongoing Sheila Bennett

self propelled

6 weeks ongoing

Beginner Nosework 6 weeks ongoing Ongoing

Carolyn Goudreau

11/12:  1/14/19

11/12:  1/14/19

Personal Ring Rentals by the hour Ongoing

Class

Open - Utility drop in

Private lessons

Nancy DroukasPrivate lessons

By appointment

By appointment

Nancy Droukas

Beginner Agility 6 weeks ongoing Ongoing Erin Schaefer

6 weeks ongoing Ongoing Erin Schaefer

CLASS SCHEDULE

Class Duration Start Dates Instructors

M  O  N  D  A  Y

Personal Ring Rentals

Perfect Pups 7 weeks 11/5:  1/7/19 Meghan Doyle

Basic Manners for Everyday Life

Nosework:  NW2 6 weeks ongoing Ongoing Nancy Droukas, CNWI

Beginner Agility

Perfect Older Pups 7 weeks 11/5:  1/7/19 Meghan Doyle

Ongoing Nancy Droukas, CNWI

Duration Start Dates Instructors

Novice drop in Ongoing Sheila Bennett

11/6:  1/8 Kari Lavalli

Perfect Pups Plus

Basic Manners PLUS

Basic Manners PLUS & Beyond

Tricks to a Title -Novice & Advanced

Meghan Doyle

Class Duration Start Dates Instructors

6 weeks ongoing

Class Duration Start Dates Instructors

T  H  U  R  S  D  A  Y

Nosework: NW1

F  R  I  D  A  Y
Class Duration Start Dates Instructors

Novice Plus 6 weeks ongoing Ongoing Nancy Droukas

by the hour Ongoing self propelled

Behavior Modification

Competition Obedience

Instructors and/or schedule

subject to change without notice.

Start dates indicate OPEN ENROLLMENT

Enrollment in ongoing progressive classes requires approval. Effective Nov-Dec 2018



Time

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1 to 5pm

Time

9am-5pm

Erika Marshall CPDT-KA, KPA-CTP ~ Behavior Problems

ongoing self propelled

Perfect Pups PLUS 7 weeks 10/20:  12/8 Erika Marshall

Basic Manners for Everyday Life

6 weeks 10/27:  12/15 Meghan Doyle

Personal Ring Rentals by the hour

S  U  N  D  A  Y
Class Duration Start Dates Instructors

Personal Ring Rentals by the hour prepaid* self propelled

Visit us at www. PerformancePlusK9.com for more information

*C L O S E D   ON  S U N D A Y - Ring Rental by prepaid appointment

We are located at 57 Commercial Street, Raynham, MA 02767 - 508.821.7587

Facility Rental Available.   Please call for pricing & details!

Erin Schaefer ~ Agility

Meghan Doyle ~ Pet Manners

Nancy Droukas CPDT-KA ~ Competition Obedience & Behavior Problems

Private lessons available with:

S  A  T  U  R  D  A  Y
Class Duration

CLASS SCHEDULE

7 weeks 10/20:  12/8 Meghan Doyle

Basic Manners Plus

Start Dates Instructors

10/20:  12/8 Erika MarshallPerfect Pups 7 weeks

Instructors and/or schedule

subject to change without notice.

Start dates indicate OPEN ENROLLMENT

Enrollment in ongoing progressive classes requires approval. Effective Nov-Dec 2018


