

CLASS SCHEDULE

MONDAY					
Time	Class	Duration	Start Dates	Instructors	
6:00 PM	Perfect Older Pups	7 weeks	11/5: 1/7/19	Meghan Doyle	
7:00 PM	Perfect Pups	7 weeks	11/5: 1/7/19	Meghan Doyle	
7:00 PM	Basic Manners for Everyday Life	7 weeks	11/5: 1/7/19	Nancy Droukas	
7:00 PM	ICO-Beginner Novice/Open	6 weeks	11/26: 1/21/19	Carolyn Goudreau	
8:00 PM	Perfect Pups Plus	7 weeks	11/5: 1/7/19	Meghan Doyle	
8:00 PM	Basic Manners PLUS	6 weeks	11/12: 1/14/19	Carolyn Goudreau	
8:00 PM	Basic Manners PLUS & Beyond	6 weeks	11/12: 1/14/19	Nancy Droukas	

TUESDAY					
Time	Class	Duration	Start Dates	Instructors	
6:00 PM	Beginner Nosework	6 weeks ongoing	Ongoing	Meghan Doyle	
6:00 PM	Competition Obedience Training Party	6 weeks ongoing	11/6: 12/18	self propelled	
7:00 PM	Tricks to a Title -Novice & Advanced	6 weeks ongoing	11/6: 1/8	Kari Lavalli	
7:00 PM	Beginner Nosework	6 weeks ongoing	Ongoing	Meghan Doyle	
as available	Personal Ring Rentals	by the hour	Ongoing	self propelled	

WEDNESDAY				
Time	Class	Duration	Start Dates	Instructors
11:00 AM	Novice	drop in	Ongoing	Sheila Bennett
12:00 PM	Open - Utility	drop in	Ongoing	Sheila Bennett
5:30 PM	Nosework: NW1	6 weeks ongoing	Ongoing	Nancy Droukas, CNWI
6:30 PM	Nosework: NW2	6 weeks ongoing	Ongoing	Nancy Droukas, CNWI

THURSDAY				
Time	Class	Duration	Start Dates	Instructors
6:00 PM	Beginner Agility	6 weeks ongoing	Ongoing	Erin Schaefer
7:00 PM	Beginner Agility	6 weeks ongoing	Ongoing	Erin Schaefer

FRIDAY				
Time	Class	Duration	Start Dates	Instructors
2:00 PM	Novice Plus	6 weeks ongoing	Ongoing	Nancy Droukas
12-5 PM	Behavior Modification	Private lessons	By appointment	Nancy Droukas
12-5 PM	Competition Obedience	Private lessons	By appointment	Nancy Droukas
as available	Personal Ring Rentals	by the hour	Ongoing	self propelled



CLASS SCHEDULE

SATURDAY					
Time	Class	Duration	Start Dates	Instructors	
9:00 AM	Perfect Pups	7 weeks	10/20: 12/8	Erika Marshall	
10:00 AM	Perfect Pups PLUS	7 weeks	10/20: 12/8	Erika Marshall	
10:00 AM	Basic Manners Plus	6 weeks	10/27: 12/15	Meghan Doyle	
11:00 AM	Basic Manners for Everyday Life	7 weeks	10/20: 12/8	Meghan Doyle	
1 to 5pm	Personal Ring Rentals	by the hour	ongoing	self propelled	

SUNDAY					
Time	Class	Duration	Start Dates	Instructors	
9am-5pm	Personal Ring Rentals	by the hour	prepaid*	self propelled	

Visit us at www. PerformancePlusK9.com for more information

Private lessons available with:

Nancy Droukas CPDT-KA ~ Competition Obedience & Behavior Problems
Erika Marshall CPDT-KA, KPA-CTP ~ Behavior Problems
Meghan Doyle ~ Pet Manners
Erin Schaefer ~ Agility

Facility Rental Available. Please call for pricing & details!
We are located at 57 Commercial Street, Raynham, MA 02767 - 508.821.7587